Volume 29 Catalog Pricing ESI Ergonomic Solutions
State of Mississippi
End User
Contract #  8200032348
PART NUMBER EDGE & EDGE EVOLVE Monitor Arms V29 List
Installed &
Delivered 40%
Dock to Dock

CLIMB2-SLV Dual Monitor Height Adjustable Pneumatic Arm with Tilting Keyboard Platform Adjustment - SILVER Finish $946.00 $567.60 $473.00
CLIMB-GM Grommet Mount for CLIMB1 & CLIMB2 $36.00 $21.60 $18.00
PART NUMBER KEYBOARD SOLUTIONS V29 List
Installed &
Delivered 40%
Dock to Dock
50%
SOLUTION 1 or 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $305.00 $183.00 $152.50
SOLUTION 2 or 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $393.00 $235.80 $196.50
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $416.00 $249.60 $208.00
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $417.00 $250.20 $208.50
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $440.00 $264.00 $220.00
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $445.00 $267.00 $222.50
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $461.00 $276.60 $230.50
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $489.00 $293.40 $244.50
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $573.00 $343.80 $286.50
PART NUMBER KEYBOARD PLATFORMS V29 List
Installed &
Delivered 40%
Dock to Dock
50%
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $119.00 $71.40 $59.50
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $147.00 $88.20 $73.50
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $147.00 $88.20 $73.50
PL003CCR-25 25" Cut Corner Platform in R-Series Recyclable Material $129.00 $77.40 $64.50
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $155.00 $93.00 $77.50
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $155.00 $93.00 $77.50
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $132.00 $79.20 $66.00
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $155.00 $93.00 $77.50
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $159.00 $95.40 $79.50
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $194.00 $116.40 $97.00
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $199.00 $119.40 $99.50
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $190.00 $114.00 $95.00
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $230.00 $138.00 $115.00
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray, Not Compatible with Articulating Arms $177.00 $106.20 $88.50
PART NUMBER ARTICULATING ARMS V29 List
Installed &
Delivered 40%
Dock to Dock
50%
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $158.00 $94.80 $79.00
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $246.00 $147.60 $123.00
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Glide Track $416.00 $249.60 $208.00
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $246.00 $147.60 $123.00
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $330.00 $198.00 $165.00
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $262.00 $157.20 $131.00
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $388.00 $232.80 $194.00
Part Number Keyboard Accessories V29 List
Installed &
Delivered 40%
Dock to Dock
50%
SPACERKIT-KBD Glide Track Accessory That Provides 1" - 2.2" Space $64.00 $38.40 $32.00
ACCD90-17 17" Compact Corner Diagonal $158.00 $94.80 $79.00
ACCD90-21 21" Corner Diagonal  $175.00 $105.00 $87.50
ACRWMLG7-S Replacement Palm Rest - 7" Leatherette covered Gel w/ Threaded Screw Insert $53.00 $31.80 $26.50
ACRWMLG8-S Replacement Palm Rest - 8" Leatherette covered Gel w/ Threaded Screw Insert $53.00 $31.80 $26.50
ACRWMLG18-S Replacement Palm Rest - 18" Leatherette covered Gel w/ Threaded Screw Insert $72.00 $43.20 $36.00
ACRWMLG25-S Replacement Palm Rest - 25" Leatherette covered Gel w/ Threaded Screw Insert $73.00 $43.80 $36.50
PART NUMBER DESK TOP LED TASK LIGHTING V29 List
Installed &
Delivered 40%